Classic dishes:

Hungarian stuffed crepes L,G

Venison ragout soup with tarragon L 1590
Chicken Kiev fried in panko bread crumbs L,G

Cordonbleu L,G

Chicken breast stuffed with sun-dried tomato and feta L

Chicken breast stripes coated in Parmesan cheese L,G

Large Wiener schnitzel (Viennese cutlet) G

Carpathian “borzaska” (special Hungarian pork chop in breadcrumbs) L,G

Roast a la Brasov

Spicy pork roulade (stuffed with chili cheese and sausage) fried in breadcrumbs L,G
Hungarian pork tenderloin L

Zander in almond breading, with celery-apple salad L,G

Tournedos Rossini L, G

Mixed salad with dressing L

Appetizers:
No0.80 Dip taster (greaves cream, aubergine dip, cheese dip) L,G
Caesar salad (with chicken or shrimp) L,G 2190

Grilled Gomolya cheese, garden salad with walnut L,V

Salmon tartare, mango L,V

Tartare (mustard-seed, pickled onion, tomato salad, paprika cream)
Roasted goose liver, apple, walnut, blackberry

Soups:

Ujhazi chicken soup G 890
Creamy flap mushroom soap, sautéed mushrooms L,V 890
Creamy plum soup with cinnamon, roasted almond L,V 890
Goulash with sirloin G 1690
Main dishes:

Chicken Paprikas, noodle soufflé with egg, sour cream mousse G, L

Chicken steak, mashed sweet potato, chips, king trumpet mushroom L

Confit duck leg, pasta with apple and cabbage G

Rose duck breast, gorgonzola cheese risotto, roasted walnuts, rucola L

Crispy pig trotter, Bavarian cabbage, sautéed potato

Rose pork tenderloin, creamy polenta, onion confit, sautéed mushrooms L
Mangalica spare ribs, homemade fried potato with bacon and onion, creamy potato L
Panko crusted cod fillet, sweet potato, aioli with basil G,L

Roasted zander fillet with skin, bulgur with “Carpathian ragout” L

Salmon, risotto with baby spinach

Home-made tagliatelle, sautéed vegetables, shrimp with Parmesan cheese L, G
Risotto with spinach, grilled Gomolya cheese L,V

Beef cheeks Bourginon, bulgur risotto with spring onion L, G

Sautéed sirloin tips, fried baby corn, tagliatelle with cheddar cheese

Sirloin steak, sweet potato, sous vide egg with truffle, Bourbon jus L

Somloi galuska (Hungarian trifle) L,G

Sweet cheese dumplings, strawberry coulis, coated in biscuit with chocolate L,G
Tapioca pudding, walnut brittle, mango L

Chocolate soufflé, vanilla ice cream L,G

Cheesecake, blackberry coulis L,G

Children’s menu:

Home-made pasta with tomato and basil G,
Breaded cheese, French fries L,G,V
Breaded chicken breast, mashed potato L,G

Garnishes:

Jasmine rice

French fries

Mashed potato

Fried potato

Mashed sweet potato
Grilled vegetables
Mixed salad

790

1990
1890
1890
1890
2090
1790
1990
2890
1990
2190
3390
5790
1090

1690
2890
2790
2890
3390
4590

1290
1290
1290
2190

2790
3190
3790
3990
2990
3290
4290
2990
3790
3990
3290
2890
3690
5890
6290
990

1290
1290
1590
1590

1590
1590
1590

590
590
690
690
890
890
990



