Classic dishes: Hungarian stuffed crepes L,G		790
Venison ragout soup with tarragon L	1590	1990
Chicken Kiev fried in panko bread crumbs L,G Cordon bleu L,G		1890 1890
Chicken breast stuffed with sun-dried tomato and feta L		1890
Chicken breast stripes coated in Parmesan cheese L,G		2090
Large Wiener schnitzel (Viennese cutlet) G Carpathian "borzaska" (special Hungarian pork chop in breadcrumbs) L,G		1790 1990
Roast a la Brasov		2890
Spicy pork roulade (stuffed with chili cheese and sausage) fried in breadcrumbs L,G		1990
Hungarian pork tenderloin L  Zander in almond breading, with celery-apple salad L,G		2190 3390
Tournedos Rossini L, G		5790
Mixed salad with dressing L		1090
Appetizers:		
No.80 Dip taster (greaves cream, aubergine dip, cheese dip) L,G		1690
Caesar salad (with chicken or shrimp) L,G	2190	2890
Grilled Gomolya cheese, garden salad with walnut L,V Salmon tartare, mango L,V		2790 2890
Tartare (mustard-seed, pickled onion, tomato salad, paprika cream)		3390
Roasted goose liver, apple, walnut, blackberry		4590
Soups:		
Újházi chicken soup G	890	1290
Creamy flap mushroom soap, sautéed mushrooms L,V Creamy plum soup with cinnamon, roasted almond L,V	890 890	1290 1290
Goulash with sirloin G	1690	2190
Main dishara		
Main dishes: Chicken Paprikas, noodle soufflé with egg, sour cream mousse G, L		2790
Chicken steak, mashed sweet potato, chips, king trumpet mushroom L		3190
Confit duck leg, pasta with apple and cabbage G Rose duck breast, gorgonzola cheese risotto, roasted walnuts, rucola L		3790 3990
Rose duck breast, gorgonzola cheese risotto, roasted walnuts, rucola L Crispy pig trotter, Bavarian cabbage, sautéed potato		2990
Rose pork tenderloin, creamy polenta, onion confit, sautéed mushrooms L		3290
Mangalica spare ribs, homemade fried potato with bacon and onion, creamy potato L Panko crusted cod fillet, sweet potato, aioli with basil G,L		4290 2990
Roasted zander fillet with skin, bulgur with "Carpathian ragout" L		3790
Salmon, risotto with baby spinach		3990
Home-made tagliatelle, sautéed vegetables, shrimp with Parmesan cheese L, G Risotto with spinach, grilled Gomolya cheese L, V		3290 2890
Beef cheeks Bourginon, bulgur risotto with spring onion L, G		3690
Sautéed sirloin tips, fried baby corn, tagliatelle with cheddar cheese		5890
Sirloin steak, sweet potato, sous vide egg with truffle, Bourbon jus L Somlói galuska (Hungarian trifle) L,G		6290 990
Sweet cheese dumplings, strawberry coulis, coated in biscuit with chocolate L,G		1290
Tapioca pudding, walnut brittle, mango L		1290
Chocolate soufflé, vanilla ice cream L,G Cheesecake, blackberry coulis L,G		1590 1590
Enecescence, blackberry counts 2,5		1370
Children's menu: Home-made pasta with tomato and basil G,		1590
Breaded cheese, French fries L,G,V		1590
Breaded chicken breast, mashed potato L,G		1590
Garnishes:		
Jasmine rice		590
French fries Mashed potato		590 690
Fried potato		690
Mashed sweet potato		890
Grilled vegetables Mixed salad		890 990
WILACU SAIAU		ラブロ